Sample Family

Flagships

University of lllinois
University of lowa
Purdue

Non-flagships
lllinois State
Truman State
Miami of Ohio
Highly Selectives
Vanderbilt
Harvard
Stanford
Mid-Size Privates
Marquette
University of Tampa
Grand Canyon U
Traditional Privates
St Xavier

Benedictine
Loras College

EFC number = 12000
Sticker prices

35710
40796
41994

27270
27275
45599

65048
67500
64900

53518
41519
32100

44706
40566
39225

Sample Family 2016 - Table
ACT =28
Net prices w/o work and loan

33339
29796
41994

23510
22127
31436

16427
9600
11100

36518
24619
22600

25082
26400
20725

GPA=3.7/4.0
Out of pocket cost including work/loan

use net price from award letter and subtract 8000

25339
21796
33994

15510
14127
23436

8427
1600
3100

28518
16619
14600

17082
18400
12725



Sample Family 2016 - Table
Saint Mary's Minnesota 44000 21917 13917



